Sync-Rite Plus™ System
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
2 Sync-Rite Plus™ System
Sync-Rite Plus™ System
The WEG Electric Machinery Sync-Rite Plus™ System integrates synchronization controls and rotor
telemetry to provide the information you need to keep your motor up and running.
Less Downtime

10 Sync-Rite Plus™ System
Sync-Rite Plus™ System - Part Ordering Information
Item
No.
Part No. Description
Online
Monitoring
Package
Extended
Online
Monitoring
Package
Handheld
Preventive
Maintenance
Package
Data Logging
Option
1 840C711G02 Sync-Rite Plus™ X X X X
2 10198852 Sync-Rite Plus™ Filter X X X X
3 10187117
Sync-Rite Plus™
Current Sensor
X X X X
4 10189104G01
Sync-Rite Plus™
Display Panel
(External Power Supply,
AC or DC)
X
5 10189104G02
Sync-Rite Plus™
Display Panel
(Wall Mounted Power
Supply)
X
6 10189104G03
Sync-Rite Plus™
Display Panel (USB
Powered)
X
7 10189352G01
Wireless
Repeater
X Optional
8 - Sync-Graph X X X
9 - Sync-Fetch X
10 10189351G01 Power Supply X X
11 10189460G01 Universal Tester Optional Optional Optional Optional
12 10199579
NEMA 4x Enclosure for
Sync-Rite Plus™
Display Panel